Fee per candidate / participant

Uss

2024 FEES Central America

EXAMINATION

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Member

130
137
143

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE

SURCHARGES

Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

Certificates
Medals / bars

Result Enquiry Report

AEC

63
65
68
82
88
91
93
96
100
102
119

n/a
57
67
79

53
55
57
62
64
66
68
72
75
76
46
51
57

55
57
62
64
66

Non
Member

208
214
221

Member
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SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

RAV

Non
Member
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Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours 1,200

Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Member

37
10%
20%

27
15

50
85

REPLACEMENTS
CUSTOMER SERVICE

n/a

Non Member
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